DATE

Monday
24™ April

TIME

19:00

MPF SPRING 2023 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
24™ APRIL - 15T MAY AT PORTOMASO CASINO

TOURNAMENT BUY-IN
Opening Satellite

to MPF Grand Event €0+10

BLD GTD

20’

STACK LATE MODALITY

15,000 8 vl uUnl. Re-Entries

Tuesday
25™ April

18:00

19:00
21:00

HORSE 5 Game Mix
hosted by Martin Smith

Satellite to MPF Grand Event

200+30

60+10

MPF Texas Special 100+20

20’

20’
20’

30,000 10 Ivl Unl. Re-Entries

15,000
15,000

8 Ivi
8 Ivl

Unl. Re-Entries

Unl. Re-Entries

Wednesday
26™ April

14:00

19:00
20:00
21:.00

MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 1A
POWERED BY UDSO

500+50
60+10
130+20

200+30

Satellite to MPF Grand Event
Betsson One Bullet

Crazy Pineapple

40'
20’
25’
20'

€300,000

50,000 8 Ivl 2 Re-Entries

15,000
25,000
25,000

8 Ivl Unl. Re-Entries
8 Ivl

8 Ivl

Freeze Out

Unl. Re-Entries

Thursday
27™ April

14:00

17:00
20:00

MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 1B
POWERED BY UDSO 500+50
Bounty Hunter Days Malta

Satellite to MPF Grand Event 60+10

100+100+30

40’

20’
20’

€300,000

50,000 8Iivi 2 Re-Entries

8 Ivi
8 Ivl

30,000 Unl. Re-Entries

15,000 Unl. Re-Entries

Friday
28™ April

14:00

16:00

18:00
20:00

MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 1C
POWERED BY UDSO

The Hendon Mob
Championship Day 1

Satellite to MPF Grand Event
FRIDAY Shark Deepstack

500+50

200+30

60+10
220+30

40’

30’

20’
15’

€300,000

50,000 8 vl 2 Re-Entries

30,000 8lvl 2 Re-Entries

8 Ivl Unl. Re-Entries

12 Ivi

15,000

40,000 Unl. Re-Entries

Saturday
29™ April

13:00

14:00

16:00

17:00
19:00

20:00

21:00

The Hendon Mob Championship Day 2 and FT

MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 1D
POWERED BY UDSO

Ladies First!
Hosted by Chris Read

APAT Maltese
Championship Day 1

MPF Highroller Satellite

MPF Seniors Event hosted by
Jackie Cachia aka Poker Mamma

MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 1E
TURBO POWERED BY UDSO

500+50

130+20

100+20
130+20

200+30

500+50

40’

20’

30’
20’

k{o}

20’

€300,000

€300,000

REGISTRATION CLOSED

50,000 8Iivl 2 Re-Entries

20,000 8Ivi Unl. Re-Entries

100,000 8 Ivi 1 Re-Entry

20,000 8 vl uUnl. Re-Entries

35,000 10 Ivl Unl. Re-Entries

50,000 8Ivi 2 Re-Entries

Sunday
30™ April

13:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 2 POWERED BY UDSO

APAT Maltese Championship Day 2 and FT
MPF Highroller Satellite TURBO  130+20
Sunday Deep Stack 220+30
MPF Highroller Day 1 1000+100
PLO Knight Crusaders 180+20
MPF Win the Button 130+20

15'

20’
40’
25’
20’

REGISTRATION CLOSED
REGISTRATION CLOSED
15,000 8Ivl
40,000 8Ivl
30,000 2lvliDay2 Unl. Re-Entries
35,000 8Ivl
20,000 8 Ivl

1 Re-Entry
Unl. Re-Entries

uUnl. Re-Entries

Unl. Re-Entries

SPONSORS

UNIBET

DSE)

DEEPSTACK OPEN

GUTS

betsafe

WOMEN'S POKER ASSOCIATION

Ladieg First™

Monday
15T May

14:00
14:00

15:00

19:00

MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 3 AND FT POWERED BY UDSO

MPF Highroller Day 2 and FT 1000+100

Bounty Hunter Days
Progressive Closer

MPF Worker's Day Classic 200+30

50+50+20

40’
20’

20’

REGISTRATION CLOSED

30,000 2IvlDay2 Unl. Re-Entries
20,000 8Ivl Unl. Re-Entries

20,000 8Ivi Unl. Re-Entries

Malta Poker Festival™ reserves the right to add, remove, amend, change and alter the MPF Spring 2023 calendar at it's sole discrtion.
4% of the prize pool will be allocated for tournament operation. Tournament Direcotor’s descisions are final.
Terms & Conditions apply. www.themaltapokerfestival.com +365 9969 8490 www.portomasocasino.com +356 2138 3777

PORTOMASO

CASINO

Oracle Casino and Portomaso Casino are owned and operated by Tumas Gaming Ltd. and licensed by the

Malta Gaming Authority License number MGA/B2C/103/2000. A minimum age of 25 years for Maltese citizens

and 18 years for non-Maltese citizens is required. First time registrations must present a valid document.
Gambling can become a problem. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. For assistance visit www.rgf.org.mt or call helpline 1777.

MGA <

RESPONSIBLE
FOUNDATION




