

		24''' APRIL - 1°	' MAY A	XI F	ORIO	MAS	J CASI	NO
DATE	TIME	TOURNAMENT	BUY-IN	BLD	GTD	STACK	LATE	MODALITY
Monday 24™ April	19:00	Opening Satellite to MPF Grand Event	60+10	20'		15,000	8 Ivi	Unl. Re-Entries
Tuesday 25 [™] April	18:00	HORSE 5 Game Mix hosted by Martin Smith	200+30	20'		30,000	10 IvI	Unl. Re-Entries
	19:00	Satellite to MPF Grand Event	60+10	20'		15,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
	21:00	MPF Texas Special	100+20	20'		15,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
Wednesday 26 [™] April	14:00	MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 1A POWERED BY UDSO	500+50	40'	€300,000	50,000	8 Ivi	2 Re-Entries
	19:00	Satellite to MPF Grand Event	60+10	20'		15,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
	20:00	Betsson One Bullet	130+20	25'		25,000	8 Ivl	Freeze Out
	21:00	Crazy Pineapple	200+30	20'		25,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
Thursday 27™ April	14:00	MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 1B POWERED BY UDSO	500+50	40'	€300,000	50,000	8 Ivl	2 Re-Entries
	17:00	Bounty Hunter Days Malta	100+100+30	20'		30,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
	20:00	Satellite to MPF Grand Event	60+10	20'		15,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
Friday 28™ April	14:00	MPF GRAND EVENT DAY IC POWERED BY UDSO	500+50	40'	€300,000	50,000	8 Ivi	2 Re-Entries
	16:00	The Hendon Mob Championship Day 1	200+30	30'		30,000	8 Ivi	2 Re-Entries
	18:00	Satellite to MPF Grand Event	60+10	20'		15,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
	20:00	FRIDAY Shark Deepstack	220+30	15'		40,000	12 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
Saturday 29 [™] April	13:00	The Hendon Mob Championship Day 2 and FT				REGISTRATION CLOSED		
	14:00	MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 1D POWERED BY UDSO	500+50	40'	€300,000	50,000	8 Ivi	2 Re-Entries
	16:00	Ladies First! Hosted by Chris Read	130+20	20'		20,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
	17:00	APAT Maltese Championship Day 1	100+20	30'		100,000	8 Ivl	1 Re-Entry
	19:00	MPF Highroller Satellite	130+20	20'		20,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
	20:00	MPF Seniors Event hosted by Jackie Cachia aka Poker Mamma	200+30	30'		35,000	10 lvl	Unl. Re-Entries
	21:00	MPF GRAND EVENT DAY IE TURBO POWERED BY UDSO	500+50	20'	€300,000	50,000	8 Ivi	2 Re-Entries
Sunday 30™ April	13:00	MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 2 POWERED BY UDSO				REGISTRATION CLOSED		
	14:00	APAT Maltese Championship Day	2 and FT			REGISTE	ATION CL	OSED
	14:00	MPF Highroller Satellite TURBO	130+20	15'		15,000	8 Ivl	1 Re-Entry
	17:00	Sunday Deep Stack	220+30	20'		40,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
	18:00	MPF Highroller Day 1	1000+100	40'		30,000	2 Ivl Day 2	Unl. Re-Entries
	19:00	PLO Knight Crusaders	180+20	25'		35,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
للسيسا	20:00	MPF Win the Button	130+20	20'		20,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries
Monday 1 ST May	14:00	MPF GRAND EVENT DAY 3 AND FT POWERED BY UDSO				REGISTRATION CLOSED		
	14:00	MPF Highroller Day 2 and FT	1000+100	40'		30,000	2 Ivl Day 2	Unl. Re-Entries
	15:00	Bounty Hunter Days Progressive Closer	50+50+20	20'		20,000	8 Ivl	Unl. Re-Entries

SPONSORS





betsson



betsafe *****

NordicBet









Ladies First



Malta Poker Festival™ reserves the right to add, remove, amend, change and alter the MPF Spring 2023 calendar at it's sole discrtion.
4% of the prize pool will be allocated for tournament operation. Tournament Direcotor's descisions are final.

Terms & Conditions apply. www.themaltapokerfestival.com +365 9969 8490 www.portomasocasino.com +356 2138 3777

